


Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2021 572,263 -                    93,741 1,466,783 2,132,786
2022 518,417 -                    55,127 1,470,142 2,043,686

2021 -                    -                    -                    -                    -                   
2022 -                    -                    -                    -                    -                   

2021 94,885 1,569,010 3,094,504 397,165 5,155,564
2022 228,259 1,454,111 2,946,775 225,330 4,854,475

2021 2,150,033 -                    107,883 40,996 2,298,912
2022 1,779,989 5,071 386,828 204,934 2,376,821

2021 -                    19,290 -                    -                    19,290
2022 -                    149,540 111,723 41,720 302,983

2021 101,438 7,100,421 2,714,048 1,320,153 11,236,060
2022 218,190 6,404,687 4,004,677 1,994,119 12,621,674

2021 151,793 -                    82,735 38,228 272,757
2022 235,212 4,067 66,248 93,494 399,022

2021 8,326,514 -                    53,198 8,009,729 16,389,441
2022 7,466,758 -                    -                    6,934,448 14,401,206

2021 -                    -                    -                    -                    0
2022 137,854 -                    -                    129,523 267,376.76   

2021 316,479 2,617,470 1,090,680 -                    4,024,630
2022 565,836 2,382,434 1,248,148 -                    4,196,417

Concrete/
Stone Products

Maize -12%

Milo 100%

Crude Oil 12%

Edible Oils 46%

1471%

Barley 0%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 3%

Chemicals/
Fertilizers -6%

Commodity Statistics and Summary - Total Throughput
First Quarter 2021   vs   First Quarter 2022 (short tons)

Animal Feed -4%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 4%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  1



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary - Total Throughput
First Quarter 2021   vs   First Quarter 2022 (short tons)

2021 1,529,905 289,448 3,682,550 3,195,929 8,697,834
2022 1,533,281 574,808 4,475,262 3,059,227 9,642,577

2021 17,331 -                    -                    129,837 147,168
2022 43,507 -                    -                    104,221 147,728

2021 6,134,720 -                    78,332 6,524,176 12,737,228
2022 5,169,647 -                    -                    4,926,271 10,095,919

2021 28,060 324,268 841,260 -                    1,193,587
2022 -                    213,313 980,974 -                    1,194,287

2021 -                    6,393 2,878 -                    9,271
2022 -                    -                    5,281 -                    5,281

2021 210,205 48,250 -                    185,439 443,895
2022 495,485 -                    -                    453,921 949,407

2021 -                    -                    258,264 7,560 265,824
2022 -                    -                    22,082 13,579 35,662

2021 19,633,628 11,974,551 12,100,073 21,315,996 65,024,248
2022 18,392,436 11,188,029 14,303,126 19,650,931 63,534,521

-6% -7% 18% -8% Q1 2021 vs
Q1 2022

2021 2022
# Vessel Calls 960 946
# Barge Calls 15,286 14,370

% Change

Other -87%

-2%

Wheat 114%

Steel Products 0%

Sugar/Molasses -43%

Rice 0%

Soybean -21%

% Change
-1%
-6%

Petrochemicals 11%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  1



Animal Feed
2,043,686
(3%)

Chemicals/
Fertilizers
4,854,475 
(8%)

Coal/Lignite/
Coke
2,376,821 
(4%)

Crude Oil
12,621,674 

(20%)

Maize
14,401,206 

(23%)

Ores/Phosphate
Rock

4,196,417 
(7%)

Petrochemicals
9,642,577 

(15%)

Soybean
10,095,919 

(16%)

Steel Products
1,194,287 

(2%)

Wheat
949,407 

(1%)

Total Throughput - First Quarter 2022 (short tons)

2

< 1%
Barley

Concrete/Stone Products
Edible Oils

Milo
Rice

Sugar/Molasses
Other

Total Throughput:
63,534,521 short tons

946 vessels
14,370 barges



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

4Q 2021 470,497 -                   56,883 906,567 1,433,946
1Q 2022 518,417 -                   55,127 1,470,142 2,043,686

4Q 2021 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   
1Q 2022 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

4Q 2021 56,460 1,770,138 3,586,079 365,074 5,777,750
1Q 2022 228,259 1,454,111 2,946,775 225,330 4,854,475

4Q 2021 1,807,678 -                   210,835 86,808 2,105,321
1Q 2022 1,779,989 5,071 386,828 204,934 2,376,821

4Q 2021 -                   -                   82,844 -                   82,844
1Q 2022 -                   149,540 111,723 41,720 302,983

4Q 2021 336,395 5,247,921 2,911,392 2,022,005 10,517,713
1Q 2022 218,190 6,404,687 4,004,677 1,994,119 12,621,674

4Q 2021 135,408 12,237 26,436 24,375 198,455
1Q 2022 235,212 4,067 66,248 93,494 399,022

4Q 2021 4,140,374 -                   360,732 4,068,940 8,570,046
1Q 2022 7,466,758 -                   -                   6,934,448 14,401,206

4Q 2021 35,506 -                   -                   35,488 70,994
1Q 2022 137,854 -                   -                   129,523 267,376.76    

4Q 2021 165,363 1,566,156 1,176,687 -                   2,908,206
1Q 2022 565,836 2,382,434 1,248,148 -                   4,196,417

Commodity Statistics and Summary - Total Throughput
Fourth Quarter 2021   vs   First Quarter 2022 (short tons)

Animal Feed 43%

Barley 0%

Chemicals/
Fertilizers

-16%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke

13%

Concrete/
Stone Products

266%

Crude Oil 20%

Edible Oils 101%

Maize 68%

Milo 277%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock

44%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  3



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary - Total Throughput
Fourth Quarter 2021   vs   First Quarter 2022 (short tons)

4Q 2021 2,042,509 159,820 4,021,150 3,511,066 9,734,546
1Q 2022 1,533,281 574,808 4,475,262 3,059,227 9,642,577

4Q 2021 20,660 -                   38,318 49,973 108,951
1Q 2022 43,507 -                   -                   104,221 147,728

4Q 2021 9,068,587 -                   4,533 9,654,944 18,728,064
1Q 2022 5,169,647 -                   -                   4,926,271 10,095,919

4Q 2021 -                   55,548 966,080 -                   1,021,629
1Q 2022 -                   213,313 980,974 -                   1,194,287

4Q 2021 -                   -                   3,902 -                   3,902
1Q 2022 -                   -                   5,281 -                   5,281

4Q 2021 205,245 -                   -                   330,669 535,914
1Q 2022 495,485 -                   -                   453,921 949,407

4Q 2021 -                   -                   142,034 49,424 191,458
1Q 2022 -                   -                   22,082 13,579 35,662

4Q 2021 18,484,681 8,811,820 13,587,906 21,105,332 61,989,740
1Q 2022 18,392,436 11,188,029 14,303,126 19,650,931 63,534,521

0% 27% 5% -7% Q4 2021 vs
Q1 2022

4Q 2021 1Q 2022
# Vessel Calls 608 946
# Barge Calls 15,618 14,370

Petrochemicals -1%

Rice 36%

Soybean -46%

Steel Products 17%

Sugar/Molasses 35%

Wheat 77%

Other -81%

2%

% Change

% Change
56%
-8%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  3



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2020-
2021 2,140,431 33,914 603,637 4,077,217 6,855,200
2021-
2022

2,007,345 -                    150,932 4,433,434 6,591,711

2020-
2021 -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    
2021-
2022

-                    -                    -                    -                    -                    

2020-
2021 856,995 4,792,754 11,451,527 1,874,917 18,976,193
2021-
2022

381,774 5,651,056 12,101,257 1,296,658 19,430,746

2020-
2021 5,312,892 65,929 421,163 316,767 6,116,751
2021-
2022

7,587,000 200,155 1,091,964 504,801 9,383,920

2020-
2021 -                    514,466 231,406 -                    745,872
2021-
2022

-                    609,455 815,858 54,533 1,479,846

2020-
2021 709,333 34,234,348 8,986,661 5,531,356 49,461,698
2021-
2022

1,204,713 24,991,377 11,280,555 7,493,622 44,970,267

2020-
2021 660,791 12,334 166,264 163,977 1,003,366
2021-
2022

547,050 24,817 123,120 158,998 853,984

2020-
2021 24,807,869 -                    53,198 24,555,869 49,416,936
2021-
2022

25,589,234 -                    360,732 24,246,406 50,196,372

2020-
2021 23,448 -                    -                    12,615 36,063
2021-
2022

173,360 -                    -                    165,011 338,371

2020-
2021 421,977 10,360,091 4,541,372 61,396 15,384,835
2021-
2022

1,381,371 8,217,694 4,272,732 -                    13,871,797

Chemicals/
Fertilizers

2%

Commodity Statistics and Summary - Total Throughput
Second Quarter 2020 - First Quarter 2021   vs   Second Quarter 2020 - First Quarter 2021 (short tons)

Animal Feed -4%

Barley 0%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke

53%

Concrete/
Stone Products

98%

Crude Oil -9%

Edible Oils -15%

Maize 2%

Milo 838%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock

-10%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary - Total Throughput
Second Quarter 2020 - First Quarter 2021   vs   Second Quarter 2020 - First Quarter 2021 (short tons)

2020-
2021 7,934,508 1,347,668 18,163,181 13,927,982 41,373,339
2021-
2022

6,898,072 1,042,308 16,297,127 12,943,136 37,180,643

2020-
2021 307,332 -                    116,161 444,264 867,757
2021-
2022

320,517 -                    118,280 464,787 903,585

2020-
2021 26,428,259 10,239 133,427 27,763,449 54,335,374
2021-
2022

16,903,315 -                    36,233 17,608,061 34,547,609

2020-
2021 54,528 1,184,235 3,298,235 -                    4,536,997
2021-
2022

83,965 862,097 3,753,341 -                    4,699,403

2020-
2021 -                    16,393 26,413 -                    42,807
2021-
2022

-                    6,393 17,745 -                    24,138

2020-
2021 1,210,464 48,250 66,549 1,194,555 2,519,819
2021-
2022

1,613,084 -                    -                    1,695,645 3,308,729

2020-
2021 25,337 81,617 568,416 50,785 726,155
2021-
2022

-                    -                    433,763 92,870 526,633

2020-
2021 70,894,165 52,702,238 48,827,609 79,975,148 252,399,161
2021-
2022

64,690,800 41,605,352 50,853,638 71,157,963 228,307,753

-9% -21% 4% -11% Q2'20-Q1'21 vs
Q2'21-Q1'22

2020-2021 2021-2022

# Vessel Calls 3,633 3,146
# Barge Calls 57,777 54,368

Petrochemicals -10%

Rice 4%

Soybean -36%

Steel Products 4%

Sugar/Molasses -44%

Wheat 31%

Other -27%

-10%

% Change

% Change

-13%
-6%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Animal Feed
6,591,711
(3%)

Chemicals/
Fertilizers
19,430,746
(9%)

Coal/Lignite/
Coke
9,383,920
4%

Crude Oil
44,970,267

20%

Maize
50,196,372

22%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock

13,871,797
(6%)

Petrochemicals
37,180,643

16%

Soybean
34,547,609

(15%)

Steel Products
4,699,403

(2%)

Wheat
3,308,729

(1%)

Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
Second Quarter 2021 - First Quarter 2022 (short tons)

5

< 1%
Barley

Concrete/Stone Products
Edible Oils

Milo
Rice

Sugar/Molasses
Other

Total Throughput:
228,307,753 short tons

3,146 vessels
54,368 barges
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Total Throughput (short tons)
Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison

Second Quarter 2020-First Quarter 2021   vs   Second Quarter 2021-First Quarter 2022

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6

54.3

34.5

37.2

49.4

41.4

50.2

44.9

49.5
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